
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Currell - (788284) - Hitchin SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.11 498 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:21.57 473 F 27/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hitchin 3

2:22.62 462 F 10/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:23.46 454 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Hitchin 3

2:23.67 452 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:24.24 447 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hitchin 3

2:25.34 437 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade  3

2:25.42 436 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Hitchin 3

2:26.71 425 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade  3

2:27.61 417 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 2

2:28.62 408 H 27/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:30.70 392 F 11/01/14 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

2:30.86 390 H 01/12/13 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Flitwick Flitwick 4

2:31.34 387 H 30/11/14 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick  4

2:31.70 384  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Flitwick 2

2:31.96 382 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Flitwick 3

2:31.96 382 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Flitwick 3

2:36.78 348 H 21/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Flitwick 3

2:38.79 335 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:38.91 334 H 11/03/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2

2:41.07 321 H 13/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

2:43.34 308 F 15/01/12 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 4

2:43.81 305 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:48.98 278 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Flitwick 3

2:49.10 277 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:56.57 243 H 24/09/11 Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 4

2:59.91 230 F 25/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Flitwick 3
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2:59.91 230 F 25/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Flitwick 3

3:01.08 226 H 10/04/11 Harrogate District A B Grade Meet Harrogate Flitwick 3

3:11.31 191  22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

3:14.36 182 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Flitwick 4

3:44.39 118  31/10/09 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.46 454 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Hitchin 3

2:25.42 436 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Hitchin 3

2:24.24 447 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hitchin 3

2:26.71 425 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade  3

2:21.57 473 F 27/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hitchin 3

2:22.62 462 F 10/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:19.11 498 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:31.34 387 H 30/11/14 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick  4

2:25.34 437 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade  3

2:31.96 382 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Flitwick 3

2:27.61 417 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 2

2:23.67 452 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:30.70 392 F 11/01/14 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 3

2:30.86 390 H 01/12/13 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Flitwick Flitwick 4

2:28.62 408 H 27/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:38.79 335 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:31.70 384  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Flitwick 2

2:31.96 382 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Flitwick 3

2:41.07 321 H 13/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2

2:36.78 348 H 21/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Flitwick 3

2:38.91 334 H 11/03/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2

2:43.81 305 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:43.34 308 F 15/01/12 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 4

2:48.98 278 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Flitwick 3

2:49.10 277 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

2:56.57 243 H 24/09/11 Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 4

2:59.91 230 F 25/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Flitwick 3

3:01.08 226 H 10/04/11 Harrogate District A B Grade Meet Harrogate Flitwick 3

3:11.31 191  22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

3:14.36 182 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Flitwick 4

3:44.39 118  31/10/09 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Flitwick 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


